——

e = N (N
CHAPEL-EN-LE-FRITH 01298 815511 07957 313221 07791 945945
C A R S Al E S 6 High Street, Chapel en-le Frith, High Peak, Darbyshire SK23 OHE

Mazda Mazda2 ANTARES £1.,490

General Info Vehicle Features

Engine: 1.4 Diesel Manual > Air Conditioning > Alarm

Price: £1,490 > Central Locking 2  Electric Windows

Body Type: 5 Dr Hatchback > Full Service History > Driver's Airbag

Owners: 4 > Leather Upholstery > Power Assisted Steering
Mileage: 72,000

Reg Date: November 2004 (54)

Colour: grey

Vehicle Description

Very clean example comes with 12 months mot, 12 months warranty and will be serviced upon sale all
owners hand books present along with stamped service book and old mots has been very well maintained
and looked after. Finished in stunning grey coach work with contrasting cloth trim which looks and drives
great

Chapel-en-le-Frith Car Sales, 6 High Street, Chapel en-le Frith, High Peak, Derbyshire, SK23 OHE
Tel: 01298 815511 - Mob: 07957 313221 - Web: www.chapelenlefrithcarsales.com

Opening Hours: Mon - Sun 8am - 6pm

Whilst every effort is made to represent details accurately on our Web Site, variations, errors or omissions may occur and so the information contained herewith does not constitute
an offer for sale of any particular vehicle, accessory or specification. Customers are advised to contact us to confirm vehicle features & details



Performance & Engine Weights & Measures

Braked:
800 Kg

Unbraked:
500 Kg

Max Towing Weight Max Gross Weight: -- Kg
Min Kerb Weight: -- Kg
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TOP SPEED: 0-62 MPH: m
99 MPH 15 sec izl

Doors: 5

MAX POWER: MAX TORQUE: COMBINED CYCLE:
67 BHP 118 LB/FT 62.8 MPG

72000 MILES @ 4000 RPM @ 2000 RPM

Load Length: - mm

Height:

1545mm

Wi o
Length: 3925 mm

*Including mirrors

Engine: 4 Cylinders
In Line, 1399 Cc,

Turbo Charged, SOHC Safety

NCAP Adult Rating: No Data
NCAP Child Rating: No Data
NCAP Pedestrian Rating: No Data
NCAP Safety Assist: No Data

NCAP Overall Rating: No Data




Fuel Economy

Combined Extra Urban

Insurance & Security

Insurance Group
(1-20)

N

Security Immobiliser

Running Costs

CO, emission figure (g/km)

<=100 A
101-110 B
111-120 C
121-130/ D]
131-140)

186-200 J
201-225 K

226-255 L
256+ M

Road Tax

6months
4077 n W\

Euro Status

VED band and CO,

C 119 g/km




